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SCHOOL OF PUNJABI STUDIES 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

2022-2023 
(Provisional admission List) 

Diploma in Translation (Eng to Pbi) 
A) Link to the fee portal:https://payonline.puchd.ac.in 
B) Fee Code: T0380 
C) (i)   Fees to be submitted by the candidate:- Rs.12245/- 

(ii)      SC/ST (only for Punjab domicile income less than Rs.2.50 Lakh):- Rs.295/- 
(iii)   Admission fee + Migration fee (only those students who have passed lower examination exam 

another University.) = Rs.13245/- 
(iv)   295+ 1000 (Migration fee) Total = 1295 SC/ST (Only for Punjab Domicile income less than 2.50 Lakh) 

 
1. Only selected candidates are advice to deposit their admission fee latest by  
  23.09.2022 positively and submit the scan copy/clear of fee receipt may be sent to Email 
id pbidepartmentma1@gmail.com  in the subject to email must contain. 

(Sr. No./Application no./Class/Category must be mentioned on fee receipt) otherwise your 
claim for seat shall be cancelled and the seat will be allotted to next waiting candidate.  
  
2. All the candidates are also requested to monitor the online departmental notice board 
(Punjabi.puchd.ac.in) for all necessary information/updates.   
 

Commencement of classes:- 27.09.2022 
SELECTED LIST 

 
No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 
General Category : 6 Seats 

1. 2215007456 GEN KHUSHPREET SHARMA KULDEEP KUMAR SHARMA 2040 

2. 2215008378 GEN SUNNY SHARMA RAM LAL 2001.6 

3. 2215013424 GEN HARJINDER KAUR SATNAM SINGH 1894.2 

4. 2215010733 BC NAVEEN KUMARI SATINDER KUMAR BHATIA 1853.25 

5. 2215025551 GEN RAJWINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 1835.2 

6. 2215010017 GEN RAJINDER KAUR JASVEER SINGH 1825.2 

SC Category : 3 Seats  
1. 2215019452 SC,RAS,YF 1 HARMANDEEP KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 1645.66 

2. 2215003814 SC,BAS HARJINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 1457.4 

3. 2215003460 SC MEHAKPREET SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 1446.9 

B.C. Category : 1 Seat 
1. 2215013942 BC JYOTI BALA PURUSHOTAM LAL 1737.778 

Rural Area : 2 Seat (Additional) 

1. 2215003296 RAS,YF 3 NAVJOT SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 1781.684 

2. 2215005235 RAS AMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH 1759.2 

Border Area Student : 1 Seat  (Additional)  

1. 2215005105 BC,BAS GURPREET BATTI SATPAL 1709.4 

Only Girl Child : 1 Seat (Additional) 

1. 2215019224 OGC BALJOT KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 1339.8 

Youth Welfare : 1 Seat (Additional) 

1. 2215019452 SC,RAS,YF 1 HARMANDEEP KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 1645.66 
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SCHOOL OF PUNJABI STUDIES 
PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH 

 
Waiting list 
 

No. Appl. No. Cat. Name Father's Name Overall Marks 

Overall Waiting List for General Category  

1. 2215003296 RAS,YF NAVJOT SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 1781.684 

2. 2215005235 RAS AMANDEEP KAUR SURJIT SINGH 1759.2 

3. 2215010090 GEN BIKRAM JEET SINGH BALKAR SINGH 1756.667 

4. 2215002704 GEN ANISH KUMAR ASHOK KUMAR 1742.4 

5. 2215013942 BC JYOTI BALA PURUSHOTAM LAL 1737.778 

6. 2215005105 BC,BAS GURPREET BATTI SATPAL 1709.4 

7. 2215013832 GEN VARINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH 1689.45 

8. 2215014318 GEN HARMANDEEP SINGH LACHHMAN SINGH 1682.625 

9. 2215013971 GEN BALPREET SINGH SUKHVINDER SINGH 1676.85 

10. 2215017931 GEN PRIYANSHU PARDEEP 1672.552 

11. 2215014515 FF HARSIMRAN SINGH KIRPAL SINGH 1671.742 

12. 2215004170 GEN HARPREET SINGH HARJEET SINGH 1657 

13. 2215019452 SC,RAS,YF HARMANDEEP KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 1645.66 

14. 2215021392 GEN NARINDER SINGH DILBAG SINGH 1639.05 

15. 2215019998 GEN SAPNA RANI VINOD KUMAR 1636.966 

16. 2215007492 GEN KARANVIR SINGH JASVIR SINGH 1636.95 

17. 2215007373 BC AMIT KAMBOJ HANS RAJ KAMBOJ 1612.8 

18. 2215009232 BC,BAS JATIN  KAMBOJ MILKHRAJ KAMBOJ 1603.35 

19. 2215008050 GEN KAMALDEEP SINGH SUKHDEV SINGH 1572 

20. 2215000792 BC SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN BALDEV 1566.6 

21. 2215011005 GEN RAVINDER SINGH HARJIT SINGH 1561.35 

22. 2215024579 GEN RAMANPREET SINGH BALVIR SINGH 1557.15 

23. 2215012039 GEN SANDEEP SINGH KULWANT SINGH 1537.5 

24. 2215000351 GEN AMANDEEP SINGH JARNAIL SINGH 1531.636 

25. 2215012912 GEN PREETINDER SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 1531.091 

26. 2215009875 GEN AMARPAL SINGH JASWINDER SINGH 1530.811 

27. 2215012186 GEN GAGANDEEP NARINDER PAL 1526.646 

28. 2215009156 GEN ANOOP AGGARWAL ISHWAR AGGARWAL 1512 
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29. 2215007140 GEN LOVEDEEP SINGH SUKHWINDER SINGH 1501.161 

30. 2215001665 GEN GURKIRAT KAUR KHUSHHAL SINGH 1464.75 

31. 2215003814 SC,BAS HARJINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 1457.4 

32. 2215003460 SC MEHAKPREET SINGH SUKHCHAIN SINGH 1446.9 

33. 2215015217 GEN KANWARPAL SINGH AMRITPAL SINGH 1422.75 

34. 2215010980 GEN GURTEJ SINGH RAJINDER SINGH 1414.011 

35. 2215017804 RAS SAHIL THAKUR DEV RAJ 1411.2 

 

36. 2215004970 SC,RAS RAGHVEER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1366.05 

37. 2215023390 GEN AKSHAYE SINGH JAIDEEP SINGH 1360.8 

38. 2215019224 OGC BALJOT KAUR JAGTAR SINGH 1339.8 

39. 2215007376 SC HARSHWINDERDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1330.783 

40. 2215006630 GEN ARMAN SINGH AJAIB SINGH 1323.556 

41. 2215010910 BC,BAS KAWALJEET HUKAM CHAND 1318.8 

42. 2215007093 GEN VISHAL SINGH NEGI PAN SINGH NEGI 1314.353 

43. 2215008267 SC RAJWINDER KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 1300.95 

44. 2215020050 SC TEJINDER SINGH LAL SINGH 1278.9 

45. 2215013909 GEN JASPREET SINGH HARMEEK SINGH 1260 

46. 2215008991 BC KARANVEER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 1221.333 

47. 2215009137 GEN GAGAN JOT SINGH JEEVAN SINGH 1218.667 

Waiting List SC Category 

1. 2215004970 SC,RAS RAGHVEER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1366.05 

2. 2215007376 SC HARSHWINDERDEEP SINGH JASPAL SINGH 1330.783 

3. 2215008267 SC RAJWINDER KAUR JARNAIL SINGH 1300.95 

4. 2215020050 SC TEJINDER SINGH LAL SINGH 1278.9 

Waiting List BC Category 

1. 2215005105 BC, BAS GURPREET BATTI SATPAL 1709.4 

2. 2215007373 BC AMIT KAMBOJ HANS RAJ KAMBOJ 1612.8 

3. 2215009232 BC,BAS JATIN  KAMBOJ MILKHRAJ KAMBOJ 1603.35 

4. 2215000792 BC SUMIT KUMAR KRISHAN BALDEV 1566.6 

5. 2215010910 BC,BAS KAWALJEET HUKAM CHAND 1318.8 

6. 2215008991 BC KARANVEER SINGH BALWINDER SINGH 1221.333 
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Waiting List RAS 

1. 2215019452 SC,RAS,YF HARMANDEEP KAUR GURCHARAN SINGH 1645.66 

2. 2215017804 RAS SAHIL THAKUR DEV RAJ 1411.2 

3. 2215004970 SC,RAS RAGHVEER SINGH GURMEET SINGH 1366.05 

Waiting List BAS 

1. 2215009232 BC,BAS JATIN  KAMBOJ MILKHRAJ KAMBOJ 1603.35 

2. 2215003814 SC,BAS HARJINDER SINGH PRITAM SINGH 1457.4 

3. 2215010910 BC,BAS KAWALJEET HUKAM CHAND 1318.8 

Waiting List for Youth Welfare   

1. 2215003296 RAS,YF 3 NAVJOT SINGH JAGSEER SINGH 1781.684 

 

 


